Controls
H-001-800-443-2640www.chromalox.com
• Protects Processes
and Equipment
From Excessive
Temperatures
• DIN Rail and
Sub-Panel Mounting

AC
DC
Ordering Information
LIMIT-10100 S 305699 0-1400°F J T/C 120 Vac
LIMIT-10200 S 305701 0-2300°F K T/C 120 Vac
LIMIT-10400 NS 305710 0-850°F RTD 120 Vac
LIMIT-10500 NS 305728 0-750°C J T/C 120 Vac
LIMIT-10101 NS 305736 0-1400°F J T/C   24 Vac
Temperature Input Input
Model Stock PCN  Range  Type Power
Depth = 2 1/2" (63.5 mm)
Custom Controllers